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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 0055201610
ALFA ROMEO 55219791
ALFA ROMEO 55201610
ALFA ROMEO 55184545
ALFA ROMEO 51774422
ALFA ROMEO 52219791
ALFA ROMEO 517744220
CHRYSLER 68142340AA
DODGE 68142340AA
FERRARI 51774422
FERRARI 517744220
FERRARI 52219791
FERRARI 55184545
FERRARI 55201610
FERRARI 0055201610
FERRARI 55219791
FIAT 517744220
FIAT 51774422
FIAT 52219791
FIAT 55184545
FIAT 55201610
FIAT 55219791
FIAT 0055201610
FORD 9S519G444AA
LANCIA 51774422
LANCIA 517744220
LANCIA 52219791
LANCIA 55184545
LANCIA 55201610
LANCIA 55219791
LANCIA 0055201610
MASERATI 51774422
MASERATI 517744220
MASERATI 52219791
MASERATI 55184545
MASERATI 0055201610
MASERATI 55201610
MASERATI 55219791
TATA 287154209932

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0258986507
BOSCH 0258986507
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OEM Cross Reference

TRISCAN

TRISCAN

SIDAT

FISPA

A.B.S.

DINEX

BLUE PRINT

BLUE PRINT
AUTLOG

at autoteile germany
A.Z. Meisterteile
CSV electronic parts
RECOFICIAL
CASCO

DENSO
MEC-DIESEL
MEC-DIESEL
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
ENGITECH

MDR

DELPHI

DELPHI

NTY

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
PEMEBLA
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS

LEMARK
CALORSTAT by Vernet
MOTAQUIP
AUTOTEAM
JAPANPARTS
MOBILETRON
PATRON

KAWE

Stark

VEMO

VEMO

WILMINK GROUP
QUINTON HAZELL

884512002
884512003
90054

90054

95607

95607
ADA107033
ADA107049
AS2201
atl2126
AZMT400111000
CSL2190
CSL2190
CSN74T70GS
DOX0119
E102400
E102400
E144003
E144003
ENT600010
EPS1998097
ES2027712B1
ES2027712B1
ESLAROO1
EX0240
JAPOOUO4
KNL636
KNL636
LB2062
LB2062
LEB4005
LEB5128
LLB597
LS140735
LVOS1727
MO0054
oouo4
OSB454P
POS001
REM10762
SKLS0140082
V24760017
V24760027
WG1013854
XLOS1539
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